M
ag
na
-G
rip
®
Lo
ck

C
B
How to Order
Magna-Grip Pins Follow the form below to construct a part number for ordering Magna-Grip pins. Refer to the grip data chart.
MGP (HEAD STYLE) - (MATERIAL) (DIAMETER) - (GRIP RANGE) (FINISH)
Example: MGPB-R6-10 is a Magna-Grip Button Head Pin, Carbon Steel, 4.8mm (3/16”) Diameter, Grip Range .062”-.625”, No Finish.
Pin
Magna-Grip MGP
Pin -
Head Style
Button B
Truss T
Broad Truss 30
90º Countersunk 90
Rivet 98T
Material
Carbon Steel R
7075-T6 Alum. E
Diameter
4.8mm (3/16”) 6
6.4mm (1/4”) 8
7.9mm (5/16”) 10
9.5mm (3/8”) 12
Grip
Refer to Grip Data Chart
Finish
Zinc Clear Chromate          G
No Plate Blank
Magna-Grip Collars Follow the form below to construct a part number for ordering collars for Magna-Grip pins.
MG (BASE STYLE) - (MATERIAL) (DIAMETER) (FINISH) (OPTIONS)
Example: MGC-F12GL is a Standard Flange, Aluminium, 9.5mm (3/8”) Diameter, Zinc Chromate Colourless Finish, Tab-Lok Option.
Pin
Magna-Grip MG
Collar -
Head Style
Standard Flange C
Medium Flange CS
Wide Flange CW
No Flange DC
Material
Carbon Steel R
6061 Alum. F
Diameter
4.8mm (3/16”) 6
6.4mm (1/4”) 8
7.9mm (5/16”) 10
9.5mm (3/8”) 12
Finish
Zinc Chrom., Gold U
Zinc Chrom.,
Clear G
Options
Tab-Lok L
Standard Flange - MGC Medium Flange - MGCS Wide Flange - MGCW
Collar Dimensions
Collar Diameter F G H J K
MGC 4.76 mm (3/16") 7.85-7.92 4.83-4.93 6.86-7.11 1.07-1.27 9.35-9.70
6.35 mm (1/4") 10.24-10.31 6.40-6.48 9.40-9.65 1.45-1.70 12.45-12.95
7.94 mm (5/16") 12.78-12.88 7.98-8.08 10.97-11.28 1.80-2.13 15.54-16.18
9.53 mm (3/8") 15.37-15.47 9.60-9.70 12.70-12.95 2.24-2.49 18.80-19.30
MGCS 4.76 mm (3/16") 7.82-8.00 4.80-4.95 7.37-8.13 2.16-2.79 12.70-13.46
MGCW 4.76 mm (3/16") 7.80-7.98 4.67-5.00 7.82-9.09 1.98-2.97 16.26-19.38
6.35 mm (1/4") 10.24-10.41 6.40-6.48 10.97-11.73 2.92-3.68 21.72-25.40
Collars
F